
IHSAA Noblesville XC Sectionals 2018
October 6, 2018

*********** TEAM SCORE **********
Girls 5K

Dowmlode the Onlineraceresults App

1. CARMEL
1 4 5 6 11 (17) (20) = 27

PHOEBE BATES, BROOKE WALDAL, ABBY PARKER, ALIVIA ROMANIUK, RONI
LEDEZMA, EMILY HAND, HALLE WELCH

2. NOBLESVILLE
3 8 9 10 12 (13) (25) = 42

AUBRIE DEAL, ISABELLA SHARPLES-GOR, AUBREY SWART, SOPHIE REICHARD,
MADISON KING, TAYLOR GREGORY, SOPHIE STAHL

3. WESTFIELD
15 18 19 23 26 (28) (31) = 101

CHRISTYANN DELAHUNTY, SARAH COATES, JULIA CLARK, KYLA CURTIS, MORGEN
HOUCK, SOPHIA BROWN, SOPHIE PORTER

4. HAMILTON HEIGHTS
2 16 32 34 37 (39) (42) = 121

MARIA MITCHELL, ABBY ROTH, ABBY CHRISTIANSEN, MORGAN GUTHRIE, VICTORIA
LOPEZ, CHLOE HENDERSON, MADISON DOTLICH

5. GUERIN CATHOLIC
21 22 24 27 36 (38) (41) = 130

EMMA HUBBARD, BEATRIZ PEREZ, RAEGAN BOHBRINK, ISABELLE MUSECK, JOELLE
KLAVON, NICOLE POWERS, ALLISON WOZNIAK

6. LEBANON
14 30 33 35 44 (48) (51) = 156

MURPHY ADAMS, EMERSON HAINES, ABBIGAEL COYLE, KATIE HASTY, JESSICA
FISCHER, RILEY HOLLAND, MALEIGHA HOWARD

7. WESTERN BOONE
7 29 40 45 46 (49) (52) = 167

AUDREY KNOPER, SYDNEY HAAG, JORDAN RANDOLPH, NAOMI REID, JENNA MAHIN,
BEKAH TRUBY, KRISHA GRIFFITH

8. TIPTON
43 47 50 53 54 = 247

GRACIE PHILLIPS, SARAH GALL, CELIA PARTON, A.J. MUNCIE, LAUREN ALLISON

****************************************************************************************
TOP 10 ADVANCING

1 577 Audrey Knoper F 9 Western Boone 19:46.48 6:22 i
2 375 Murphy Adams F 9 Lebanon 20:11.49 6:30 i
3 575 Sydney Haag F 9 Western Boone 21:36.88 6:57 i
4 380 Emerson Haines F 11 Lebanon 21:42.73 6:59 i
5 377 Abbigael Coyle F 9 Lebanon 22:06.00 7:07 i
6 382 Katie Hasty F 12 Lebanon 22:29.30 7:14 i
7 541 Alexis Weiss F 10 Sheridan 23:24.85 7:32 i
8 583 Jordan Randolph F 11 Western Boone 23:39.09 7:37 i
9 1932 Gracie Phillips F 11 Tipton 24:04.43 7:45 i
10 378 Jessica Fischer F 10 Lebanon 24:10.82 7:47 i

Place TmPl No. Name S Class School Time Pace
===== ==== ===== ======================== = ========== ==================== ======== =====

1 1 87 Phoebe Bates F 11 Carmel 18:18.85 5:54 t
2 2 362 Maria Mitchell F 10 Hamilton Heights 19:17.86 6:13 t
3 3 421 Aubrie Deal F 12 Noblesville 19:26.86 6:16 t
4 4 282 Brooke Waldal F 10 Carmel 19:30.98 6:17 t
5 5 276 Abby Parker F 10 Carmel 19:37.41 6:19 t
6 6 278 Alivia Romaniuk F 9 Carmel 19:39.76 6:20 t



7 7 577 Audrey Knoper F 9 Western Boone 19:46.48 6:22 i
8 8 523 Isabella Sharples-Gor F 10 Noblesville 19:52.68 6:24 t
9 9 531 Aubrey Swart F 12 Noblesville 19:53.65 6:24 t
10 10 516 Sophie Reichard F 11 Noblesville 19:54.25 6:24 t
11 11 99 Roni Ledezma F 10 Carmel 19:58.96 6:26 t
12 12 509 Madison King F 11 Noblesville 20:04.05 6:28 t
13 13 430 Taylor Gregory F 11 Noblesville 20:08.38 6:29 t
14 14 375 Murphy Adams F 9 Lebanon 20:11.49 6:30 i
15 15 637 Christyann Delahunty F 12 Westfield 20:12.86 6:30 t
16 16 370 Abby Roth F 12 Hamilton Heights 20:28.63 6:36 t
17 17 94 Emily Hand F 11 Carmel 20:32.22 6:37 t
18 18 615 Sarah Coates F 10 Westfield 20:32.56 6:37 t
19 19 608 Julia Clark F 10 Westfield 20:37.88 6:39 t
20 20 283 Halle Welch F 11 Carmel 20:39.02 6:39 t
21 21 289 Emma Hubbard F 9 Guerin Catholic 20:43.12 6:40 t
22 22 300 Beatriz Perez F 10 Guerin Catholic 20:48.58 6:42 t
23 23 619 Kyla Curtis F 11 Westfield 20:56.90 6:45 t
24 24 284 Raegan Bohbrink F 10 Guerin Catholic 21:02.59 6:46 t
25 25 529 Sophie Stahl F 10 Noblesville 21:09.39 6:49 t
26 26 641 Morgen Houck F 10 Westfield 21:11.25 6:49 t
27 27 294 Isabelle Museck F 12 Guerin Catholic 21:11.58 6:49 t
28 28 597 Sophia Brown F 10 Westfield 21:28.09 6:55 t
29 29 575 Sydney Haag F 9 Western Boone 21:36.88 6:57 i
30 30 380 Emerson Haines F 11 Lebanon 21:42.73 6:59 i
31 31 651 Sophie Porter F 10 Westfield 21:45.09 7:00 t
32 32 311 Abby Christiansen F 12 Hamilton Heights 22:00.85 7:05 t
33 33 377 Abbigael Coyle F 9 Lebanon 22:06.00 7:07 i
34 34 323 Morgan Guthrie F 10 Hamilton Heights 22:06.58 7:07 t
35 35 382 Katie Hasty F 12 Lebanon 22:29.30 7:14 i
36 36 293 Joelle Klavon F 9 Guerin Catholic 22:40.40 7:18 t
37 37 348 Victoria Lopez F 9 Hamilton Heights 22:44.19 7:19 t
38 38 301 Nicole Powers F 11 Guerin Catholic 22:47.34 7:20 t
39 39 332 Chloe Henderson F 11 Hamilton Heights 22:56.18 7:23 t
40 541 Alexis Weiss F 10 Sheridan 23:24.85 7:32 i
41 40 583 Jordan Randolph F 11 Western Boone 23:39.09 7:37 i
42 41 309 Allison Wozniak F 9 Guerin Catholic 23:44.35 7:38 t
43 42 322 Madison Dotlich F 10 Hamilton Heights 23:50.01 7:40 t
44 43 1932 Gracie Phillips F 11 Tipton 24:04.43 7:45 i
45 44 378 Jessica Fischer F 10 Lebanon 24:10.82 7:47 i
46 45 590 Naomi Reid F 9 Western Boone 24:22.44 7:51
47 569 Jada Swearingen F 11 University 24:31.57 7:54
48 46 580 Jenna Mahin F 11 Western Boone 24:50.52 8:00
49 47 1912 Sarah Gall F 10 Tipton 25:24.29 8:11
50 565 Zoe Napier F 9 University 26:00.81 8:22
51 48 383 Riley Holland F 12 Lebanon 26:13.80 8:27
52 549 Serenity Ash F 9 Tri-Central 26:25.25 8:30
53 49 592 Bekah Truby F 9 Western Boone 26:33.73 8:33
54 553 Isabella Garino-Heise F 11 University 26:40.00 8:35
55 540 Breanna Hunter F 9 Sheridan 26:49.94 8:38
56 50 1931 Celia Parton F 10 Tipton 28:00.68 9:01
57 51 412 Maleigha Howard F 9 Lebanon 28:04.44 9:02
58 52 571 Krisha Griffith F 12 Western Boone 28:18.30 9:07
59 550 Julie Childers F 10 Tri-Central 29:30.14 9:30
60 53 1914 A.J. Muncie F 11 Tipton 33:13.77 10:42
61 54 1909 Lauren Allison F 12 Tipton 37:32.10 12:05


